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	L.W-L-T
	O.W-L-T
	L.G.F
	O.G.F.
	L.G.A.
	O.G.A.
	L.S.O.F
	L.S.O.A
	O.S.O.F
	O.S.O.A
	F.P.P.

	1-2-3
	4-5-3
	4
	15
	5
	9
	4
	2
	6
	4
	3


	Yr
	Player
	GS/GP
	L.Goals
	L.Assists
	L.Points
	O.Goals
	O.Assists
	O.Points

	11
	MEENAKSHI ALLADA
	2/2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	11
	REAGAN CLARK
	9/10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1

	11
	LAUREN CROW
	9/9
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2

	11
	KELSEY EISENBARGER
	11/11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	11
	PAIGE HENDERSON
	9/11
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2
	10

	11
	ADDIE LAKE
	8/9
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	11
	MEGAN RONGISH
	6/6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	11
	TORI THOMAS
	9/11
	0
	2
	0
	0
	3
	5

	10
	SHANNON MOORE
	5/7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	10
	ELENA NANNEMAN
	9/10
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	        2

	10
	ANNIE RINNE
	3/11
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	4

	10
	KRISTIN WELLS
	9/10
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	6

	9
	KAREN BARKEMA
	10/11
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	6

	9
	DARBY HOLE
	5/11
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2

	9
	MEGAN LUGINSLAND
	2/2
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2

	9
	ADELA RAHMAN
	8/11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	9
	MADDIE WILKUS
	11/11
	1
	1
	0
	2
	2
	9

	10
	LEXI HART
	2/5
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2


	Yr
	Goalkeeper
	L.Games
	L.G.A.
	L.G.A.A
	L.S.O.
	O.Games
	O.G.A.
	O.G.A.A.
	O.S.O.

	10
	LEXI HART
	2
	0
	0.0
	2
	5
	0
	0.0
	4

	9
	ASHTON DVORAK
	6
	7
	0.0
	4
	11
	11
	1.0
	6


SHAWNEE MISSION WEST GIRLS SOCCER

2014 JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE

DAY

OPPONENT

PLACE
TIME

RESULTS
W-L-T
3/25/14            Tuesday                      BVN                    SMAC             5:00 p                      1-2              L
3/27/14             Thursday                    ONW                  CBAC             5:00  p                       0-0            T

4/2/14

Wednesday 
   Park Hill South
    SMW              4:45
p

2-0            W

4/4/14

Friday

   Park Hill South
    SMAC
    5:30  p
             4-0
       W
4/5/14

Saturday
           BVSW   
    SMAC
   10:30 a

4-2 (PKs)   W

4/5/14

Saturday

BVNW
     SMAC
   2:00 p
             0-1 (OT)    L

4/8/14
 
Tuesday

Freestate
     Freestate        4:30 p

0-0
      T

4/10/14
Thursday

SMNW
    SMAC            5:00 p                       1-3             L

4/16/14 
Wednesday

SMS

     SMS
   5:00 p
            0-0              T

4/17/14
Thursday

Lawrence
Lawrence
  5:00 p                         3-0
       W
5/1/14              Thursday
           SME

SMAC
               5:00 p

1-2              L

5/5/14

Monday

BVNW
BVNW
   4:30 p

0-1
       L
SHAWNEE MISSION WEST HS


LADY VIKINGS SOCCER


2014 JUNIOR VARSITY








